CV

(Application Form)

Robert Szachowicz
CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Certified for:
Officer in charge of navigational watch
(Oow)

Crewell ID: 324396

Main info

Name /Surname: = Robert Szachowicz

Position applied for: 3rd Officer Desired Vessel Type: = Any
Trainee Officer
Minimum salary $: = 3500 Birthday / Place of birth: | 22.04.1996 Gdarisk
Phones: | +48517072502 Citizenship: = Poland
E-mail: | robszachowicz@gmail.com Country of reSIdegci:tt;{ Gdansk
Messenger: = Whatsapp: +48577217740 Home address: | Wyczo6tkowskiego 85
English level: | Fluent Closest airport: = GDN
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book 0275334 31.12.2015 Poland 31.12.2025
International passport FC5419219 15.03.2023 Poland 15.03.2033
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Officer in charge of navigational watch (OOW)
Professional license GUM-22143-139023- 31.07.2025 Poland 27.03.2030

1908/2025

Endorsement


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/324396/

GUM-5425-139023-

Basi fetv Traini 09.10.2023
asic Safety Training 16691/2023
Security Av!lareness GUM-1350-139023- 01.12.2015
Training 34257/2015
Desngnate(.l Security GUM-1351-139023- 19.02.2016
Duties 8118/2016
GUM-1315-139023-
A d Fire Fighti 06.12.2024
dvanced Fire Fighting 19889/2024
Proficiency in Survival GUM-1319-139023- 31.07.2025
Craft and RB 12624/2025
GUM-5421-139023-
Medical First Ai 31.10.2024
edical First Aid 17867/2024
GMDSS Operator GG-38420 20.06.2025
GUM-1346-139023-
ECDI 10.03.2025
CDIS 3620/2025
GUM-1332-139023-
Bri T M 22.07.2025
ridge Team Management 12137/2025
Radar Management GUM-1334-139023- 25 04.2025
(ARPA+Radar) 5951/2025
Medical Certificate 10/2024 03.01.2024
General Cargo
Single Officer TOLLUND / Poland °

Trainee Officer

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

TOLLUND /Poland

TOLLUND /Poland

TARZAN / Poland

Vessel /2818

General Cargo
Vessel /2818

General Cargo
Vessel /2818

General Cargo
Vessel /2901

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland

31.07.2025 -
31.10.2025

29.06.2025 -
31.07.2025

25.06.2024 -
08.09.2024

09.01.2024 -
23.04.2024

06.10.2028

29.11.2029

31.07.2030

20.06.2030

02.01.2026

Zegluga
Gdanska /
Poland

Zegluga
Gdanska /
Poland

Zegluga
Gdanska /
Poland

Zegluga
Gdanska /



AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

Bosun (Boatswain)

AB (Able Seaman)

Sex: male

Eyes color: Blue

Maritime education:

BRIGHT HERO/
Marshall Islands

RIGHT HERO/
Marshall Islands

AGAT / Poland

TOLLUND /Poland

SDK Gdynia

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Bulk carrier /
31230

Bulk carrier /
29829

Passenger ship
/1674

General Cargo
Vessel /2818

Height: 183

Weight: 90

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

25.05.2022 -
19.12.2022

14.04.2021 -
18.09.2021

25.09.2020 -
10.03.2021

09.05.2020 -
23.08.2020

Poland

Bright Shipping
/ Marshall
Islands

Matrtelle
Shipping /
Marshall
Islands

Zegluga
Gdanska /
Poland

Zegluga
Gdanska /
Poland

Overall size: L

Shoe size: 44

Type-specific ECDIS

courses: JRC, Wartsila

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Polish (native)
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